
 ‘THORA’ Cricket Sixes Carnival - 2009 
 

 

Registration Form 
 

 

              
 

NO. 

 

NAME OF PLAYER 

 

NIC/ OBA 

Membership No 

 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

8   

 

 

Champion    Veteran (over 50 yrs) 

 

Name of Team: ………………………………………………………………….. 

 

Contact Person   : ………………………………………………………………… 

 

Address     : ………………………………………………………………… 

 

       ………………………………………………………………… 

 

Telephone No.    :………….……………………………………………………… 

 

Signature    : ………….……………………………………………………... 

 

Date     : …………..…………………………………………………….. 

 

 

 

 

  

 


